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2016 Parent Contact Information

# Last Name First Name Pos. Year Home Town, State Father Father Cell Mother Mother Cell Parent Email #1 Parent Email #2
1 Vandegrift Ray M Jr Jenkintown, PA Ray 215-840-0029 Kate 215-990-4633 rvandegrift@hillyard.com

2 Bullis Danny A Fr Mount Sinai, NY Bill 631-404-7909 Janine 631-748-1570 trutestmedical@optonline.net jbeanie@optonline.net

3 Rastivo Michael A Jr South Setauket, N.Y. Russ 631-807-6573 Cindy 631-807-6522 laxcinmom@yahoo.com

4 Raucci Robert A Jr Garnet Valley, PA Jules 610-368-4657 Kristina 610-368-4702 raucci18@verizon.net raucci21@verizon.net

6 Dallon Pat GK So Sound Beach, NY Kevin 631-241-6868 Barbara 631-258-8330 bdallon@aol.com

7 Hedengren Nik GK Fr Brookside, NJ Fred 201-572-8100 Marissa 973-610-2957 fhedengren@gmail.com mrhedengren@gmail.com

8 Blewitt Chris A So Lincoln Park, NJ Dan 973-699-2793 Ofie 973-464-3541 db@ascofire.com danof02@aol.com

9 Hare Zach M Fr Phoenixville, PA Steve 610-960-9276 Maria 215-313-9690 kiddzrn@comcast.net sdhmedic@comcast.net

10 Garrahan Bryan M Sr Chester Heights, PA Don 609-685-3415 Barb 484-437-1738 barbaragarrahan@aol.com dgarrahan@cornell-­‐co.com

11 Gaffney Drew M Fr Charlottesville, VA Jeff 434-981-1882 Mo 4349811499 mgaffney@covenantschool.org jeffgaffney99@earthlink.net

12 Lombardo Jack M Fr Timonium, MD Doug 410-382-0402 Michele 410-382-6316 Lombardos6@comcast.net dlombardo@solarenergyworld.com

13 Jones TJ G Jr Basking Ridge, NJ Doug 908-432-2348
Amy Lyn 
Anderson 908-745-8534 andersonamylyn46@gmail.com dwjones46@gmail.com

14 Lanham Mike M Jr Garnet Valley, PA Robb 215-327-5412 Sylvia 610-505-0220 lanham626@aol.com robb.lanham@hubinternational.com

15 Kelly Jason A So Kennett Square, PA Paul 610-806-2532 Eileen 484-643-8006 kelly4159@verizon.net epzj@verizon.net

16 McErlean Joe M Sr Phoenixville, PA Joe 610-308-7927 Cathy 610-547-5606 jmcerlean61@verizon.net jmcerlean@janney.com

17 Major Michael A Fr Yardley, PA Mark 609-213-1995 Martha 215-514-2371 markmajor16@gmail.com marthamajor16@gmail.com

18 Lanham Daniel M Fr Garnet Valley, PA Robb 215-327-5412 Sylvia 610-505-0220 lanham626@aol.com robb.lanham@hubinternational.com

19 Wolf Evan D Jr Downingtown, PA Wes 610-996-9239 Lori 610-306-6843 loriwolfpak@comcast.net

21 Bano Mike M So Dublin, OH Dave 614-519-5389 Margaret 614-519-6022 dbano@columbus.rr.com banod@nationwide.com

22 Cain Kyle M So Wantagh, NY Mike 516-852-9952 Denise 516-852-9950 Mcain23@optonline.net Dcain23@optonline.net

23 Manning Danny M Jr Yorktown, N.Y. Jim 914-275-7207 Diana 914-275-7209 rndiana@optonline.net jimm37@optonline.net

24 McGinley Hayes M So Bentleyville, OH Mark 440-591-8512 Shelley 440-591-8509 shelleymcginley19@gmail.com mmcginley@key.com,	
  mhmlax@yahoo.com

25 Fitzpatrick Liam M Fr Gaithersburg, MD Dan 301-370-3030 Gretchen 301-370-7715 gretchfitz@comcast.net dfitzpatrick@comcast.net

26 Forster Kevin A Sr Jenkintown, PA Ron 215-990-9937 Sherry 215-740-4740 rpforster43@gmail.com shforster23@verizon.net

27 Reiss Zach D Fr Warrenton, VA Rich 540-270-4896 Cindi 703-395-5560 reissc@leidos.com rrvh@comcast.net

28 Tarleton Thomas D Fr Ridgewood, NJ David 201-248-9610 Nancy 201-925-0454 Dtarleton24@gmail.com ntarleton@optonline.net

30 Reidinger Kevin M Jr Long Valley, NJ Mitch 908-285-4601 Kathy 908-256-0326 mreidinger@yahoo.com mitch.reidinger@gmail.com

31 Colamussi Brian D Fr Garden City, NY Anthony Jeanne 516-567-7684 acolamussi@yahoo.com

33 Buchanan Dustin D Fr Pipersville, PA Chris 215-880-1011 Linda 215-620-7767 cjabuchanan@verizon.net LindaBuchanan1@verizon.net

34 Wolf Jared M Jr Downingtown, PA Wes 610-996-9239 Lori 610-306-6843 weswolfpak@comcast.net

35 Giunta Charles D Jr Philadelphia, PA Charles 215-837-5653 Nan 610-731-7252 cjg516@comcast.net nkelly@firstrust.com

36 Winchell John D Sr Glen Ridge, NJ Brad 973-271-7151 Mary 973-271-7153 bradwinchell@comcast.net mary.winchell@tommybahama.com

37 Milione Marcus M Jr Gainesville, VA Lou 571-455-0414 Suzie 571-274-2342 srm39@juno.com louis.j.milione@usdoj.gov

39 Gabelman Richard M Sr Gambrills, MD Gabe 410-703-8494 Carolyn 410-991-3377 cgabelman@gmail.com rgabe908@gmail.com

40 LaRose Thomas M Fr Cranford, NJ Rich 908-377-5149 Cindy 908-377-1476 Rlaro016@aol.com cind.davidson@gmail.com

41 Taggert Shane D Jr Stockton, NJ Mark 908-442-3776 Mo 908-507-3518 maurataggert@gmail.com mark_taggert@yahoo.com

42 Riley Cameron D Sr Flemington,NJ Chris 908-310-3563 Dayna 908-581-6552 chrisriley19@comcast.net

43 Kubikowski Connor D Jr Ridgewood, NJ Greg 201-906-1849 Eileen 201-906-1847 eikube@aol.com
gregory.kubikowski@eisneramper.co
m

45 Joaquim Anthony M Jr Guelph, Ont. Fernando 519-820-4422 Kathy 519-994-0475 poolsopen@rogers.com

46 Smith Austin D So Olney, MD Steve 301-987-0087 Soozn 301-325-3400 ssmith@cmgfi.com sooznsmith@aol.com

47 Swanick Patrick A Sr Haverford, PA John 610-246-2156 Mary 610-574-4543 marytwoswan@aol.com john.swanick@us.gt.com

49 Cliggett Tyler M Jr Warrington, PA Jim 215-651-6197 Mariana 267-246-8301 jim@colonialtree.com jcliggett@comcast.net
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50 Buckley Nick D So Oreland, PA Tom 215-880-8492 Marea 215-837-6630 buckley505@comcast.net

51 Camp Sam D So Newtown Square, PA Bill 610-405-8539 Melanie 610-405-8423 campboys@me.com campboys3@gmail.com

52 Stoner Davis M So Andover, NJ Michael 973-713-5390 Sherry 201-919-6807 mdsstoner@gmail.com	
   sherry.stoner@gmail.com

54 Matier Jake D So Garnet Valley, PA Kevin 856-397-9783 Robyn 484-467-0294 ktmatier@comcast.net rmatier@comcast.net

56 McNicholas Brendan D So West Grove, PA Jim 484-467-0426 Kris 484-354-7338 jim.mcnicholas@westpharma.com kmcnicholas64@hotmail.com


